Bus Schedule / B4R a3

Effective 1 Jan 2020

Type of Bus Service / B R HKE

Departure Time / 1 & B d]

Depart From / H &3 55

Arrive At / 77&

Airport Special Line #l#H&E%%E
(EVERY TUESDAY £F )

6.05am PMB Dormitory $ _E/AE ——Aranta FIFLIA/AE 6:20am
6.20am Armada fT 23X /AE / One City ®&1/A 8 / Riverplace STREAE

Airport / #13%

Apartments Shuttle / Shift Bus
AEIEEE/BYEE

6:35am — 6:45am

Armada [T 231k /A 8 , Riverplace JTRE/AE

6.55am — 7:05am

One City 323 A B

7.00am — 7.10am

Aranta FIIBTiE A E

PMB Bus Station / PMB {£Z1%

«Note: Apartment & Shuttle Buses depart at the same time. ;3% BE#HESEPERNLZE.

Local Shuttle AR TR

7.00am — 7.30am

MPA Parking/ MPA &% 3% (#2382 %)

PMB Bus Station / PMB {£Z1%

7.45am PMB Bus Station / PMB {&% 1% Jetty 4 & 5, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant / 45&55 %53k, Bk & j5/KA IR
Plant Shuttle " RiEEE
7.50am PMB Bus Station / PMB &% 13 Western Tank Farm/ o ZRHEX
Fire Fighter Shuttle SHBA RIERZE 8.05pm PMB Bus Station / PMB {£%15 MPA Parking / MPA 1£%15
Maintenance Special Line
FOR Instrument Control Dept, Electrical Operation Dept 8.30am PMB Bus Station / PMB &4 Aranta FIBGAAS / Armada ] i /A B

& Equipment Maintenance Dept ONLY
BRELE - ROUEER. BSE. BB

8:30am—9:00am

Jetty 4 & 5, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant / 45&5S 53k, B & ;57K

PMB Bus Station / PMB {£%1

Shift Bus (Morning) #IBIZE (A TH) 8.45am Western Tank Farm / PERH#EX
9:30am PMB Bus Station / PMB{&ZE3% Aranta FIBTIA/AE / Armada FI235/AE / One City #&3/AE / Riverplace SIBEAE
12:00pm Jetty 4 & 5/ 45&55 53k, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant // B3f & 57K 48, Western Tank Farm/ FaEBH#EX PMB Bus Station / PMB {2%1%
Plant Shuttle |~ RiZEE
1:00pm PMB Bus Station / PMB 1&2%1% Jetty 4 & 5/ 45855853k, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant // B3 & ;57K4:38, Western Tank Farm/ TaEBRHEX
12:00pm PMB Dormitory PMB{Ei%&E X{E%1% (12:00pm) —— Aranta FIBTiA/AE (12:20pm)
Gadong Mall iIZR7%
) . 12.45pm Armada Tungku i 2358 /A &
Sacepinditing(SUNDAUGIEY EE: RBEARBIIOANRE, BT AMERIIITTH.
WIEE (RFRAH) ) L
1:00pm Riverplace SEBEAE
3:00pm Gadong Shopping Mall back to all dormitories / A1 ZR 3 JR IR B &-/A B X akypE A mE
12:20pm Pmb Bus Station / PMB 1% 1% Muara Masjid / Muara 75 &3
Friday Prayer Special Line B RAIT#H %4
1.45pm Muara Masjid / Muara & & <F PMB Bus Station / PMB {574
(EVERY FRIDAY £F#)
2:05pm PMB Bus Station / PMB {&% 1% Power Plant, Sewage Treatment Plant & Jetty 4 & 5/ 4/ B33, ;57K [~ & 45&55F53k, Western Tank Farm/ F3RHEX

Tuition Shuttle #SJHEHEE

2.00pm (2.30pm Every Friday & )

Riverplace SEIBE/AE / Armada FJ 2145 /A 8 2.15pm (2.45pm Every Friday Only & 1)

Old PMB Office Building [H7A %

A
(EVERY MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAY)  |>4°P™ Aranta FIBUA A H
L Gl . UN %
SE—ZRE FRRLAEM) 4.15pm Riverplace SIBE/AE / Armada I 235 /A8 (4.30pm)
Maintenance Building & #£4 17
5.00pm Aranta FIBTIA/AE
Maintenance Special Line
FOR Instrument Control Dept, Electrical Operation Dept Oy N , -
& Equipment Maintenance Dept ONLY Ad3fpm Armada 235X / Aranta FIBTIAAE (5.00pm) PMB Bus Station / PMB {&% 1
BRELE - NROUZER. BSE. BB
Plant Shuttle " RIZEE 5.30pm Jetty 4 & 5/ 42&5S %53k, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant // B33 & 57K 4bHE, Western Tank Farm/ P&k X PMB Bus Station / PMB {&%1%

Local Shuttle  ZHb 5 THEGR %
Apartment Shuttle A EiEEZ%E

5:30pm — 6:15pm

PMB Bus Station / PMB 1% 15

MPA Parking / MPA 18% 3%, Aranta FIBTiA/A® / Armada F23IA/AE / One City ®3/AE / Riverplace JBEAE

6:50pm Armada Pt 31A/A B, Riverplace STBEAE
7:00pm One City &I /AE PMB Bus Station / PMB {2%1%
Shift Bus (Night) fBI¥E% (% £ _E3)
7:20pm Aranta FIBTIA /A E
% ZEPMB EFiHFEER S
7:45pm PMB Bus Station / PMB &% 1% Jetty 4 & 5, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant / 42&5S 853k, B4 & j5/K4 IR
7.50pm PMB Bus Station / PMB 1% 1 Western Tank Farm/ Pa&BiH#EX
Tuition Shuttle #JIFIFEE
(EVERY MON. TO FRI. ONLY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAY) 7.30pm Maintenance Building Main Entrance #{&1K 7] Aranta FIBTIA/AE / Armada BT2IA/AE / One City iR/ E / Riverplace JBE/A B
SA—ZATR. FEFEAXRBRE)
8.15pm Western Tank Farm/ TSR X

Shift Bus (Night) @I (#% & THE)

8:30pm — 9.00pm

Jetty 4 & 5, Power Plant & Sewage Treatment Plant / 45&5S 53k | Bk & J5/KAIE

PMB Bus Station / PMB {£% 1%

9.05pm

PMB Bus Station——All Dormitories / PMB {EEZHERNE

Aranta FIBTIA/AE / Armada FIEIA/AE / One City %&IH/AE / Riverplace STREAE

Vehicle Management Office lines ZE43= T8 &: 80121 or 80122 /

Hot Lines iz {T#4%%: 833 1122 or 8331133 / EMERGENCY ONLY Personal lines

ESFAANHBIE : Malik 710 6730, Ben 883 0001 V7 - 30 Dec, 2019

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday ONLY provides Shuttle Buses for Shift Operators and Maintenance Special Line bus.




